PA
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w

CLE
X
HOW TO ORDER
WIRE TYPE
E  EPOXY (std)
S  RoHS & Lead Free
SP
PAL6  OFF-ON
Round threadedB2
Solder Lug (std)M1
500mm wire leads 20 AWGL1
C  Gold over silver
Red (Std)
White
Black (Std)
Orange
Green
Blue
Yellow
ITEM NO.
Flat(std.) Round High
CAP
COLOR
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
Note: Our standard is with flat cap.
1.LED is only available with flat cap.
2.Round and high caps are only available
   with without LED.
 5  Standard hardware
MODEL NO. BUSHING TERMINAL
TYPE
CONTACT
PLATING SEAL RoHS
SOLDERING
CAP
TYPE
ADDITIONAL
HARDWARE
LED
COLOR
Except standard color, for other colors information please consult
sales representative.
Cap type
Flat cap color
LED color
EXAMPLE:
PAL6B2M1CES    -5 (STD)
PAL6B2M1CES    -5     (STD)
TOTAL TRAVEL: 2.5 mm(.098)
OPERATING FORCE: 2N~5N
CONTACT BOUNCE: 10 ms.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 1,000,000 cycles.
TORQUE:  0.5 Nm max.